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European Disability Strategy 

Have your say questionnaire 

 

Many disabled people in the European Union cannot participate in life as 

people without disabilities do.  

 

To change this, the European Union made a strategy. We would like to 

have your opinion on how this strategy is working.   

 

Please tell us what you think.  

 

You can reply to as many questions as you want. 

 

Can we tell other people what you think?  

 

o Yes 

o No 

 

What is your name?  

 

 

How old are you? 

 

 

Are you a man or a woman/boy or a girl?  
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What country are you from? 

 

Are you a student? 

 

o Yes 

o No 

 

Do you have a job? 

 

o Yes 

o No 

 

How easy do you think it is for people with disabilities to do the same things 

other people do?  

 

o   Really easy  

o   Easy 

o   Not easy or hard  

o   Hard 

o   Really hard  

o   Do not know 

 

Are people with disabilities treated in a different way or badly because they 

are disabled?   

o   Yes 

o   No 

o   Do not know 
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Which of the problems below are the most important for you? (to pick up to 

five) 

 

o It is not easy to enter and go around buildings 

o It is not easy to use transport 

o It is not easy to use the Internet and to communicate to other people 

o It is not easy to use some things and services 

o It is not easy to find a job 

o It is not easy to go to school or university 

o Parents do not have enough help with their children with disabilities   

o It is not easy to go to the doctor  

o It is not easy to live the way I wanted 

o It is not easy to go to vote 

o It is not easy to go to a music concert or sports event (ex. Football 

match). This can also include learn music and do sports. 

o If I have a job, even if not for a lot of money, the disability pension 

disappears 

o It is not easy to talk to someone about problems  

o Teachers, doctors and other people you meet, do not know how to 

talk to you 

o Not much money to buy things 

o Other people decide things for you, but you could decide things for 

yourself  

o Other people do not treat you well and can beat you 
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Are there any problems that are different for children with disabilities than 

for adults with disabilities? 

 

o  Yes 

o   No 

o   Do not know 

 

If yes, could you give an example? 

 

 

How do you think the life of people with disabilities can be improved?  

 

Do you know about the European disability strategy? 

 

o Yes 

o No 

o No answer 

 

How much did the situation of people with disabilities improve in the last 5 

years? 

 

o Very much 

o Quite a lot 

o A little bit 

o Not at all 

o Do not know  

Why do you think some things have not improved? 
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What do you think would help to make things better?  

 

 

Do you want to add something? 


